
Panjab University, Chandigarh 
 Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) 

 B.P.ED 
 Department: DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION  

 Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

1 2415011752 Suruchi 
Nainwal

Naveen 
Chandra 
Nainwal

10-12-2002 GEN 70.02 84.05 2376 2700 46.5/75 2412000651 44 31 0 0 6 81 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Approved

2 2415012400 Sonakshi Kamal 
Kishor

30-07-2002 GEN 74.10 83.00 1813 2400 46.5/75 2412002096 37.771 31 0 1.889 6 76.66 Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: Uploaded wrong 
certificate.   Upload SC certificate PU Wtg: Approved     
Add. Wtg.-Approved

3 2415014185 Samarpit 
Tomar

Satyakam 
Tomar

25-07-2003 GEN 64.40 67.20 2687 3240 37.5/75 2412009500 41.466 25 0 0 6 72.466 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Approved

4 2415015411 Km Neha 
Rawat

Balraj Singh 
Rawat

17-11-2000 GEN 70.20 72.40 7686 10000 37.25/75 2412012185 38.43 24.833 1.153 0 6 70.416 Approved by Dept.  NCC-C -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Approved

5 2415022509 Sania Malhi Gurmail 
Singh

07-08-2003 SC 80.80 91.83 1700 2400 36.25/75 2412011783 35.417 24.167 0 1.771 6 67.355 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-C 
-Rejected: qualifying certificate not attached,    Add. Wtg.-
Approved

6 2415018518 Shivam Punia Chiman Lal 
Punia

16-06-2003 SC 60.00 73.80 695 1000 37.5/75 2412008819 34.75 25 0 0 6 65.75 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved    Add. Wtg.-Approved

7 2415017942 Shivani Ram 
Narayan

25-03-2001 GEN 60.00 57.00 1666 2400 32.5/75 2412001505 34.708 21.667 0 1.735 6 64.11 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  Participate in 
National Inter University/Inter State Festival  -Rejected: Not 
as per university calendar rules ,    Add. Wtg.-Approved

8 2415020722 Sneha 
Chauhan

Virender 
Chauhan

21-01-2004 GEN 67.80 65.80 2690 3425 29/75 2412001591 39.27 19.333 0 0 5 63.603 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Approved

9 2415018794 Manish Dayanand 18-05-2004 GEN 75.80 75.40 1653 2400 29.25/75 2412002112 34.438 19.5 0 1.722 5 60.66 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-
Approved

10 2415003253 Ishan Kalra Sanjay Kalra 11-10-2003 GEN 78.00 80.00 6635 10000 40/75 2412001582 33.175 26.667 0 0 0 59.842 Approved by Dept.
11 2415015312 Nikhil Sharma Bimal Dev 19-08-2000 GEN 79.80 71.60 1533 2400 36.75/75 2412003421 31.938 24.5 0 1.597 0 58.035 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
12 2415020002 Harman 

Dhiman
Davinder 
Singh

23-07-2001 GEN 51.40 57.20 1564 2400 18.75/75 2412009662 32.583 12.5 0.326 1.629 10 57.038 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-A -Approved,    
Add. Wtg.-Approved

13 2415019369 Aditya Mukesh 
Kumar

22-05-2002 SC 63.00 78.80 1569 2400 18.75/75 2412009843 32.688 12.5 0 1.634 10 56.822 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved     Add. 
Wtg.-Approved

14 2415004434 Anwesha 
Majumder

Khokan 
Majumder

01-01-2003 SC 45.00 65.00 757 1000 18.25/75 2412000584 37.85 12.167 0 0 6 56.017 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved    Add. Wtg.-Approved

15 2415018356 Khushbu Rani Rajesh 
Kumar

09-01-2004 BC 72.00 96.00 1713 2400 21/75 2412005632 35.688 14 0 0 6 55.688 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved    Add. Wtg.-Approved

16 2415019168 Kajal Raghbir 
Singh

05-03-2004 BC 71.20 90.40 1412 2400 27.5/75 2412010021 29.417 18.333 0 1.471 6 55.221 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved     Add. 
Wtg.-Approved

17 2415015991 Ayush Yadav Sanjay 
Kumar

21-12-2003 BC 74.20 88.20 703 1000 19.75/75 2412001000 35.15 13.167 0.703 0 6 55.02 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved NCC-B -Approved,    Add. 
Wtg.-Approved

18 2415003221 Yudhvir Rohit 17-11-2003 GEN 67.00 90.00 1713 2400 18.5/75 2412003289 35.688 12.333 0 1.784 5 54.805 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-
Approved

19 2415003399 Sudesh Yadav Om Prakash 
Yadav

19-06-2002 BC 60.80 66.50 6316 10000 32.75/75 2412005593 31.58 21.833 0.947 0 0 54.36 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,

20 2415019108 Mayank Tyagi Sandeep 
Tyagi

11-07-2003 GEN 50.00 67.00 553 1100 42.5/75 2412009846 25.136 28.333 0 0 0 53.469 Approved by Dept.



No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

21 2415020309 Yaman Singh 
Pal

Narender 
Singh Pal

10-08-2000 GEN 85.00 58.40 564 1000 27.5/75 2412009377 28.2 18.333 0 0 6 52.533 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Approved

22 2415022990 Ashish 
Rathee

Ramesh 
Kumar

25-11-2002 GEN 70.00 72.25 1544 2400 28/75 2412012120 32.167 18.667 0 1.608 0 52.442 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Rejected

23 2415009008 Joshi Gagan 
Naresh

Naresh 
Joshi

18-07-2003 BC 49.20 53.38 1469 2400 22.5/75 2412004606 30.604 15 0 0 6 51.604 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved    Add. Wtg.-Approved

24 2415018276 Navdeep 
Singh

Bhupinder 
Singh

25-08-1998 SC 65.00 47.00 1584 2400 16/75 2412005662 33 10.667 0 1.65 6 51.317 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved     Add. 
Wtg.-Approved

25 2415009119 Rohit Jagdish 
Chander 
Bishnoi

29-11-2001 GEN 58.80 67.20 1596 2775 25.75/75 2412003951 28.757 17.167 0 0 4 49.924 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Approved

26 2415018669 Sahil Jai Prakash 
Jhajharia

02-01-2004 BC 69.96 67.70 1069 1800 29.5/75 2412005348 29.694 19.667 0 0 0 49.361 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Kindly 
submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format 
given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 
46 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/
documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf

27 2415018671 Suraj Gupta Om Prakash 
Gupta

11-06-2001 GEN 66.50 51.20 1270 2100 19.5/75 2412006402 30.238 13 0 0 6 49.238 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Approved

28 2415022392 Srishti Kalia Pradeep 
Kalia

19-11-2004 GEN 84.00 76.20 1620 2400 15.25/75 2412003293 33.75 10.167 0 0 5 48.917 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Approved

29 2415004379 Aditi 
Chaudhary

Resham 
Kumar

03-04-2002 GEN 59.50 60.20 6275 10000 25.5/75 2412008040 31.375 17 0 0 0 48.375 Approved by Dept.

30 2415013579 Ashish Negi Prakash 
Negi

09-05-2003 GEN 69.20 63.83 1386 2400 24.5/75 2412010625 28.875 16.333 0.289 1.444 0 46.941 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-A -Approved,

31 2415007335 Manjeet Singh 
Yadav

Veerendra 
Singh

10-02-2005 BC 85.00 92.00 5929 10000 25/75 2412006246 29.645 16.667 0.593 0 0 46.905 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area 
certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE 
FROM THE CANDIDATE FROM RURAL AREA SCHOOL) of 
the prospectus . NCC-B -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

32 2415014572 Shavman Kushal 
Singh

01-02-2003 GEN 66.00 58.00 1558 2400 20/75 2412008220 32.458 13.333 0 0 0 45.791 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Rejected

33 2415018859 Deepanshu 
Chauhan

Sunder 
Singh

29-03-2003 SC 64.80 67.40 1393 2400 15.25/75 2412006105 29.021 10.167 0 0 6 45.188 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved    Add. Wtg.-Approved

34 2415019832 Mansi Satish 
Kumar

22-07-2002 BC 62.80 78.00 1433 2400 15/75 2412008172 29.854 10 0.597 0 0 40.451 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved NCC-B -Approved,

35 2415008140 Abhay Mehta Ravinder 
Singh

23-03-2003 ST 60.00 80.00 1456 2400 12.5/75 2412001238 30.333 8.333 0 0 0 38.666 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved

36 2415005602 Prince Kumar Ram Kumar 27-09-2003 GEN 76.00 77.00 0 0 23.25/75 2412000553 0 15.5 0 0 6 21.5 Hold by Dept. Result Awaited  DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit 
the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in 
the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 
Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/
documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf Grad-Result 
Awaited NCC-A -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Approved

37 2415015755 Darun Godara Paramveer 
Godara

13-03-2002 GEN 58.08 83.00 0 0 18.5/75 2412000976 0 12.333 0 0 6 18.333 Hold by Dept. Result Awaited   Grad-Result Awaited    Add. 
Wtg.-Approved

1 2415018513 Ayush Kumar Mahesh 
Barnwal

25-11-2002 GEN 58.80 56.60 7730 10000 38.75/75 2412011142 38.65 25.833 1.16 0 0 65.643 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   NCC-
C -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

2 2415012207 Samriti Devi Naresh 
Kumar

10-01-2004 SC 60.00 80.00 1790 2400 29.25/75 2412003867 37.292 19.5 0 1.865 6 64.657 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Approved

3 2415004850 K Sangeeta 
Goswami

Narinder 
Goswami

20-12-2003 GEN 60.00 79.00 1823 2400 25/75 2412006114 37.979 16.667 0 1.899 6 62.545 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   PU 
Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Approved



No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

4 2415002607 Pankaj Handa Rajneesh 
Handa

31-08-2000 BAS 89.50 81.80 2153 3000 35/75 2412004285 35.883 23.333 0 1.794 0 61.01 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  BAS -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

5 2415017252 Ritika Ram Kumar 24-01-2003 OGC 52.00 58.00 735 1000 35.5/75 2412002091 36.75 23.667 0 0 0 60.417 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   OGC -
Approved

6 2415017216 Vikas Singh Pritam 
Singh

30-09-1999 DEF 64.60 69.80 1871 3600 48.5/75 2412008619 25.986 32.333 0 0 0 58.319 Rejected by Dept. B.Com not eligible and no any sports 
certificate attached  DEF -Approved

7 2415005453 Navraj Rajesh 30-12-2002 GEN 89.60 84.00 1719 2400 31.75/75 2412011777 35.813 21.167 0 0 0 56.98 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear
8 2415001410 Laishram 

Arjun Singh
L Amuba 
Singh

14-01-2000 BAS 46.05 48.06 2620 3600 28.5/75 2412005800 36.389 19 1.456 0 0 56.845 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Rejected: The candidate is to submit an affidavit that 
Father’ name “ L Amuba Singh” in the application from and 
in the category certificate “Laishram Amuba Singh” are 
same.  Submit the certificate and affidavit in a single PDF 
copy. , BAS -Approved Participation in Hiking/Treking Camp  
-Approved, NCC-C -Approved,

9 2415016893 Kartik Ram 
Parkash

28-06-2003 GEN 84.00 83.00 3472 4800 28.75/75 2412002590 36.167 19.167 0.723 0 0 56.057 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
NCC-B -Approved,

10 2415005181 Adil Mohd 
Harron

27-02-2002 BC,RAS 74.33 75.44 2142 3100 30.5/75 2412000119 34.548 20.333 1.036 0 0 55.917 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   BC -
Approved, RAS -Approved NCC-C -Approved,

11 2415004881 Rupinder Jeet 
Singh

Rajinder 
Singh

22-01-2004 GEN 60.00 78.00 1608 2400 28.75/75 2412002550 33.5 19.167 0.335 1.675 0 54.677 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  BC -
Rejected: BC certificate not uploaded. PU Wtg: Approved  
NCC-A -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

12 2415018884 Akashdeep 
Singh

Nirmal 
Singh

02-05-2001 GEN 57.00 51.40 1391 2400 34.5/75 2412005319 28.979 23 0 1.449 0 53.428 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   PU 
Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Rejected

13 2415013643 Harsh Partap 
Singh

27-11-2001 SC 58.90 65.00 1484 2400 30.5/75 2412000530 30.917 20.333 0 1.546 0 52.796 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Rejected

14 2415015498 Ashish 
Rathee

Ramesh 
Kumar

25-11-2002 GEN 70.00 72.25 1544 2400 28/75 2412012120 32.167 18.667 0 1.608 0 52.442 Rejected by Dept. Physical Education subject not opted and 
no any sports certificate attached    PU Wtg: Approved

15 2415015986 Rishav 
Mankotia

Ajaib Singh 13-10-2001 GEN 73.00 55.00 1523 2400 28/75 2412000622 31.729 18.667 0 1.586 0 51.982 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   PU 
Wtg: Approved

16 2415016280 Vibhanshu 
Bhatia

Yashpal 
Bhatia

11-03-2003 SC 67.40 50.20 1517 2180 24.75/75 2412009173 34.794 16.5 0 0 0 51.294 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Approved

17 2415007826 Arju Dagar Krishan 
Kumar

07-12-2003 GEN 85.33 89.82 1788 2400 16.75/75 2412005991 37.25 11.167 0.745 1.863 0 51.025 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test    PU 
Wtg: Approved  NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) 
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two 
Camp).) -Approved,

18 2415017159 Ria Negi Anup Singh 
Negi

28-06-2003 GEN 46.00 68.00 1405 2400 29.75/75 2412000341 29.271 19.833 0 1.464 0 50.568 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test    PU 
Wtg: Approved

19 2415017430 Sahil Siyag Ramratan 18-01-2003 GEN 54.00 87.80 1173 1800 16/75 2412010013 32.583 10.667 0.977 0 6 50.227 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  BC -
Rejected: Your application will be treated as general 
candidate only as there is no reservation for OBC category 
in the PU. NCC-C -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Approved

20 2415002992 Dorjey 
Namgail

Tashi 
Namgail

11-07-2002 ST 49.66 66.22 274 400 23.25/75 2412000242 34.25 15.5 0 0 0 49.75 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  ST -
Approved    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

21 2415004211 Harmeet 
Singh

Inderjit 
Singh

02-08-2001 GEN 57.23 77.33 1654 2400 19/75 2412000716 34.458 12.667 0 1.723 0 48.848 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   PU 
Wtg: Approved

22 2415016956 Piyush 
Krevnta

Harvinder 
Singh

08-08-2003 GEN 72.00 80.00 1495 2400 26.25/75 2412008816 31.146 17.5 0 0 0 48.646 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear

23 2415007255 Nitin Sharma Sohan Lal 07-08-2003 GEN 63.40 75.60 1440 2400 25/75 2412005144 30 16.667 0 1.5 0 48.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   PU 
Wtg: Approved

24 2415020793 Motup Dolma Sonam 10-12-1994 ST 72.00 59.00 1744 3300 32.5/75 2412006830 26.424 21.667 0 0 0 48.091 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  ST -



No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

Angchok Approved    Add. Wtg.-Rejected
25 2415021240 Syed Jaffer Syed Sadiq 12-01-2003 ST 63.00 71.00 725 1000 17.75/75 2412005556 36.25 11.833 0 0 0 48.083 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   ST -

Approved    Add. Wtg.-Rejected
26 2415008373 Amandeep 

Singh
Jaspal 
Singh

07-12-2003 GEN 59.00 69.00 1462 2400 17.25/75 2412002477 30.458 11.5 0.305 1.523 4 47.786 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   PU 
Wtg: Approved  NCC-A -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Approved

27 2415009169 Gurmeet 
Singh

Kala Singh 31-01-2000 SC,BAS 62.30 56.22 1910 3040 15/75 2412003804 31.414 10 0 0 6 47.414 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit 
the RAS Certificate as available on https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf  In case you completed class 10 and  
class12 from different schools then please get the RAS 
Certificate signed by both class 10th and 12th class school 
Principals.    Add. Wtg.-Approved

28 2415017427 Neeraj Kumar Jagannath 
Sagar

19-05-1996 GEN 63.16 52.60 1485 2100 17/75 2412005363 35.357 11.333 0 0 0 46.69 Rejected by Dept. Physical Education Subject not opted in 
B.A. and no any sports certificate attached

29 2415011915 Roshan Kujur Philip Kujur 31-05-1999 ST 61.00 46.00 1134 1800 20.75/75 2412002168 31.5 13.833 0 0 0 45.333 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   ST -
Approved    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

30 2415020804 Siddharth 
Sharma

Arvind 
Sharma

10-10-2002 GEN 76.40 67.40 1095 1800 22/75 2412004937 30.417 14.667 0 0 0 45.084 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear

31 2415006705 Gursewak 
Singh

Kulwant 
Singh

29-03-2002 SC 64.30 71.33 1667 2400 12.5/75 2412008215 34.729 8.333 0 1.736 0 44.798 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   SC -
Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate from 10+2 school 
not attached, Rural area certificate not as per SUB 
APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE FROM THE CANDIDATE FROM 
RURAL AREA SCHOOL) of the prospectus . PU Wtg: 
Approved

32 2415011086 Haradeshjeet 
Singh

Sukhwinder 
Singh

27-12-2001 GEN 57.40 64.60 1523 2400 13.5/75 2412007448 31.729 9 0 1.586 0 42.315 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance test not 
cleared   PU Wtg: Approved

33 2415011144 Manpreet 
Kaur

Sohan Singh 17-07-2000 SC 48.00 52.00 1757 2400 0/75 2412003533 36.604 0 0 1.83 0 38.434 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance Test not 
clear  SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

34 2415023250 Kapil Thakur Geeta Ram 30-08-1998 GEN 90.00 71.00 663 1200 15/75 2412009054 27.625 10 0 0 0 37.625 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear
35 2415021051 Gurpreet 

Singh
Hardev 
Singh

02-11-1995 GEN 51.84 67.55 1241 2400 14.75/75 2412004765 25.854 9.833 0 1.293 0 36.98 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  BC -
Rejected: Certified BC Certificate as per the specimen 
provided by PU is valid. PU Wtg: Approved

36 2415004916 Dimpi Rakesh 
Sharma

10-04-2003 GEN 57.00 73.00 466 800 11.5/75 2412001856 29.125 7.667 0 0 0 36.792 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance test not 
cleared      Add. Wtg.-Rejected

37 2415010508 Rudra 
Kaushik

Raman 
Kumar

02-12-2003 GEN 84.00 69.00 0 0 29/75 2412001033 0 19.333 0 0 6 25.333 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test    Grad-
Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Approved

38 2415017384 Ankur Satish 22-11-2003 GEN 77.00 88.00 0 0 36.25/75 2412007707 0 24.167 0 0 0 24.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

39 2415018407 Shravan Khairaj Ram 29-01-2001 GEN 86.30 86.00 0 0 36.25/75 2412009093 0 24.167 0 0 0 24.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited

40 2415015848 Rohit 
Madhwar

Ravi 
Madhwar

20-09-2001 GEN 65.00 52.60 0 0 36.25/75 2412001796 0 24.167 0 0 0 24.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited

41 2415020783 Rohit Kamboj Atma Ram 28-02-2003 BC 59.00 86.00 0 0 27.5/75 2412009813 0 18.333 0 0 5 23.333 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   BC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved     Add. 
Wtg.-Approved

42 2415004829 Muskan Rajan Singh 08-02-2003 SC 79.20 82.80 0 0 34.5/75 2412002363 0 23 0 0 0 23 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

43 2415003375 Yash Kumar Raj Kumar 28-01-2003 GEN 74.60 76.40 0 0 27.75/75 2412005166 0 18.5 0 0 4 22.5 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Approved



No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

44 2415013651 Aarti Dilbag Singh 10-09-2003 GEN 84.02 95.04 0 0 33/75 2412002273 0 22 0 0 0 22 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/
University Inter Zonal Festival  -Rejected: Not as per 
university calendar rules , Participate in North Zone/Punjab 
State/University Inter Zonal Festival  -Rejected: Not as per 
university calendar rules ,    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

45 2415003074 Shiya Rana Bhupinder 
Singh

28-08-2002 GEN 72.00 86.00 0 0 23.75/75 2412000672 0 15.833 0 0 5 20.833 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Approved

46 2415016635 Daksh Rakesh 09-01-2003 GEN 76.00 79.00 0 0 21.25/75 2412003763 0 14.167 0 0 6 20.167 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test    Grad-
Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Approved

47 2415018273 Shubham 
Thakur

Duni Chand 03-11-2003 GEN 78.20 85.60 0 0 22.5/75 2412002201 0 15 0 0 5 20 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited NCC-B -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Approved

48 2415015752 Ramandeep 
Singh Madhok

Gurcharan 
Singh 
Madhok

12-12-2002 GEN 78.88 66.66 0 0 30/75 2412006077 0 20 0 0 0 20 Rejected by Dept. Compartment in 5th Semester   Grad-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

49 2415009048 Ankit Negi Satya 
Prakash

07-03-2002 ST 68.90 81.90 0 0 29.75/75 2412010649 0 19.833 0 0 0 19.833 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   ST -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited

50 2415017996 Suraj Kamal Singh 05-03-2002 RAS 58.40 74.40 0 0 29.5/75 2412003672 0 19.667 0 0 0 19.667 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Counseling /Certificate 
Verification  RAS -Approved Grad-Result Awaited

51 2415015011 Pankaj Neeta Ram 11-09-2003 GEN 56.00 57.00 0 0 20/75 2412008193 0 13.333 0 0 6 19.333 Rejected by Dept. Compartment in Examination   Grad-
Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Approved

52 2415003736 Ayushi 
Thangwal

Mohan 
Chander 
Thangwal

12-02-2003 GEN 61.00 85.00 0 0 17.5/75 2412001245 0 11.667 0 0 6 17.667 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Approved

53 2415011128 Akhilesh 
Padha

Ashok 
Padha

08-08-2003 GEN 56.00 74.00 0 0 26.5/75 2412009243 0 17.667 0 0 0 17.667 Rejected by Dept. The candidate has submitted DMC of 4th 
Semester as Fail. DMC of 4th Semester required as Pass   
Grad-Result Awaited

54 2415004414 Rohit Kumar 
Raut

Raj Kumar 
Raut

30-09-2001 GEN 60.80 62.00 0 0 24.25/75 2412010462 0 16.167 0 0 0 16.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited Participate in National Inter University/Inter 
State Festival  -Rejected: Not as per university calendar 
rules ,    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

55 2415008550 Mepham 
Yangdol

Nawang 
Galson

29-10-2004 ST 52.44 81.33 0 0 23.75/75 2412004234 0 15.833 0 0 0 15.833 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  ST -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited

56 2415011809 Minal Rana Jaswant 
Singh

29-06-2004 GEN 94.00 69.00 0 0 23.5/75 2412006682 0 15.667 0 0 0 15.667 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  OGC -
Rejected: Write correct date on the certificate and 
RESUBMIT the ONLY_GIRL_CHILD certificate, year 2024 
signed. Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

57 2415016781 Ashu Kirar Sunil Kumar 15-12-2001 GEN 59.00 82.00 0 0 22.5/75 2412000238 0 15 0 0 0 15 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Rejected: Name & Father's name mismatch. Grad-Result 
Awaited PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Rejected

58 2415021192 Nitika Sharma Pawan 
Kumar

05-09-2003 GEN 59.00 69.00 0 0 21/75 2412002349 0 14 0 0 0 14 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Rejected

59 2415019452 Ambuj Achal Jai Prakash 
Sharma

03-03-2003 GEN 72.00 73.00 0 0 20.25/75 2412002323 0 13.5 0 0 0 13.5 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear   Grad-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Rejected

60 2415007672 Palak Ashok 
Kumar

04-11-2004 BC 63.00 86.00 0 0 20/75 2412000863 0 13.333 0 0 0 13.333 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  BC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,

61 2415020686 Mannat Kamaljeet 
Singh

14-09-2001 GEN 47.00 53.00 0 0 14/75 2412001130 0 9.333 0 0 4 13.333 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  BC -
Rejected: Provide backward class certificate not OBC Grad-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Approved

62 2415018730 Mohit Ram Rattan 04-07-2003 SC 66.57 73.00 0 0 18.75/75 2412009023 0 12.5 0 0 0 12.5 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited



No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

63 2415011230 Anjali Saroj Ram Adhar 
Saroj

05-06-2002 SC 71.50 74.00 0 0 18/75 2412005305 0 12 0 0 0 12 Rejected by Dept. Not Eligible   SC -Approved Grad-Result 
Awaited

64 2415018989 Pragya Kujur Ravi Kiran 
Kujur

21-12-2002 ST 59.00 78.00 0 0 17.5/75 2412011400 0 11.667 0 0 0 11.667 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  ST -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited

65 2415021620 Mahavir Singh Ranjeet 
Singh

29-08-2001 SC 52.84 80.44 0 0 13.75/75 2412005163 0 9.167 0 0 0 9.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

66 2415019676 Devashish 
Soren

Hari Chand 
Soren

09-03-2003 GEN 70.40 74.00 0 0 13.75/75 2412009493 0 9.167 0 0 0 9.167 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   ST -
Rejected: The sign and designation of the signatory are not 
clear. Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved, Participation 
in Hiking/Treking Camp  -Approved,

67 2415016370 Sarvinder Pal 
Kaur

Gurbaj Singh 20-04-2002 SC 55.69 60.00 0 0 12.5/75 2412005079 0 8.333 0 0 0 8.333 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

68 2415004525 Salam 
Nepolean 
Meitei

Salam 
Nabadip 
Meitei

01-04-2004 SC 75.00 83.00 0 0 12.25/75 2412002061 0 8.167 0 0 0 8.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited

69 2415023457 Salam 
Nepolean 
Meitei

Salam 
Nabadip 
Meitei

01-04-2004 SC,BAS 75.00 83.00 0 0 12.25/75 2412002061 0 8.167 0 0 0 8.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified  SC 
-Approved, BAS -Approved Grad-Result Awaited NCC-A -
Rejected: Qualifying exam certificate not attached,

70 2415017106 Kamini Shyam Lal 20-07-2002 BC 72.00 91.00 0 0 11.25/75 2412012436 0 7.5 0 0 0 7.5 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Clear  BC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited

71 2415009845 Bharti Mahesh 
Kumar

08-06-2001 SC 56.00 63.00 0 0 11.25/75 2412006030 0 7.5 0 0 0 7.5 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified  SC 
-Approved Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

72 2415012567 Samar Deep 
Kasana

Anil Kumar 18-01-2003 GEN 54.00 76.40 0 0 7.75/75 2412012382 0 5.167 0 0 0 5.167 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance test not 
clear   Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-
Rejected

73 2415011869 Yogesh 
Kumar

Randeep 05-04-2002 SC 59.00 86.60 0 0 6.75/75 2412008436 0 4.5 0 0 0 4.5 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance Test not 
Clear  SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-
Rejected

74 2415011978 Jiten Kalra Rajeev Kalra 06-09-2003 GEN 54.14 60.00 0 0 6.25/75 2412009406 0 4.167 0 0 0 4.167 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance Test not 
clear   Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Rejected


